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Registered Voters 161,626 - Total Ballots 83,675 : 51.77%

Party Distribution

OF THE REPUBLICAN PARTY 60,117 71.85%
OF THE DEMOCRATIC PARTY 22,884 27.35%
OF THE LIBERTARIAN PARTY 261 0.31%
NONPARTISAN 413 0.49%

83,675Total VotesTotal Ballots

U.S. SENATOR
 (OF THE REPUBLICAN PARTY)

Vote For 1

Brnovich, Mark 8,972 15.29%
Lamon, Jim 17,490 29.81%
Masters, Blake 24,591 41.91%
McGuire, Michael "Mick" 5,324 9.07%
Olson, Justin 2,112 3.60%
Bertone, Frank  (WI) 5 0.01%
Bozic, David Samuel  (WI) 9 0.02%
Write-In 174 0.30%

58,677Total Votes

U.S. SENATOR
 (OF THE DEMOCRATIC PARTY)

Vote For 1

Kelly, Mark 22,150 99.20%
Write-In 179 0.80%

22,329Total Votes

U.S. SENATOR
 (OF THE LIBERTARIAN PARTY)

Vote For 1

Victor, Marc J 143 61.64%
Write-In 89 38.36%

232Total Votes

U.S. REP IN CONGRESS - DIST. 2
 (OF THE REPUBLICAN PARTY)

Vote For 1

Blackman, Walter "Walt" 8,995 16.77%
Crane, Eli 20,713 38.62%
DeLuzio, Mark 11,851 22.09%
Krystofiak, Steven 3,456 6.44%
Moore, John W 2,962 5.52%
Watkins, Ron 1,517 2.83%
Yates, Andy 3,998 7.45%
Write-In 147 0.27%

53,639Total Votes

U.S. REP IN CONGRESS - DIST. 2
 (OF THE DEMOCRATIC PARTY)

Vote For 1

O'Halleran, Tom 20,744 99.28%
Write-In 150 0.72%

20,894Total Votes

U.S. REP IN CONGRESS - DIST. 2
 (OF THE LIBERTARIAN PARTY)

Vote For 1

Write-In 91 100.00%

91Total Votes
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GOVERNOR
 (OF THE REPUBLICAN PARTY)

Vote For 1

Lake, Kari 30,041 50.40%
Neely, Scott David 1,739 2.92%
Salmon, Matt 1,962 3.29%
Taylor Robson, Karrin 24,725 41.48%
Tulliani-Zen, Paola "Z" 982 1.65%
Finerd, Patrick  (WI) 3 0.01%
Roldan, Carlos  (WI) 5 0.01%
Schatz, Alex  (WI) 3 0.01%
Write-In 147 0.25%

59,607Total Votes

GOVERNOR
 (OF THE DEMOCRATIC PARTY)

Vote For 1

Hobbs, Katie 17,643 78.53%
Lieberman, Aaron 925 4.12%
Lopez, Marco 3,695 16.45%
Write-In 203 0.90%

22,466Total Votes

GOVERNOR
 (OF THE LIBERTARIAN PARTY)

Vote For 1

Hess, Barry  (WI) 27 17.20%
Write-In 130 82.80%

157Total Votes

STATE SENATOR - DIST. 1
 (OF THE REPUBLICAN PARTY)

Vote For 1

Bennett, Ken 28,141 50.15%
Zipperman, Steve 27,794 49.53%
Write-In 180 0.32%

56,115Total Votes

STATE SENATOR - DIST. 1
 (OF THE DEMOCRATIC PARTY)

Vote For 1

Fogel, Mike 20,386 99.18%
Write-In 169 0.82%

20,555Total Votes

STATE SENATOR - DIST. 1
 (OF THE LIBERTARIAN PARTY)

Vote For 1

Write-In 109 100.00%

109Total Votes

STATE REP - DIST. 1
 (OF THE REPUBLICAN PARTY)

Vote For 2

Bliss, Selina 23,973 26.73%
Burges, Judy 20,517 22.88%
Cadigan, Ryan 8,339 9.30%
Nguyen, Quang 36,597 40.81%
Write-In 245 0.27%

89,671Total Votes
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STATE REP - DIST. 1
 (OF THE DEMOCRATIC PARTY)

Vote For 2

Ransom, Cathy 18,607 53.88%
Sinclair, Neil 15,707 45.48%
Write-In 222 0.64%

34,536Total Votes

STATE REP - DIST. 1
 (OF THE LIBERTARIAN PARTY)

Vote For 2

Write-In 177 100.00%

177Total Votes

STATE SENATOR - DIST. 30
 (OF THE REPUBLICAN PARTY)

Vote For 1

Borrelli, Sonny 524 99.81%
Write-In 1 0.19%

525Total Votes

STATE SENATOR - DIST. 30
 (OF THE DEMOCRATIC PARTY)

Vote For 1

Write-In 1 100.00%

1Total Votes

STATE SENATOR - DIST. 30
 (OF THE LIBERTARIAN PARTY)

Vote For 1

Write-In 0 0%

0Total Votes

STATE REP - DIST. 30
 (OF THE REPUBLICAN PARTY)

Vote For 2

Biasiucci, Leo 389 42.24%
Gillette, John 181 19.65%
Hardt, William "Bill" Addison 60 6.51%
McCoy, Donna 87 9.45%
Rosen, Nohl 130 14.12%
Salem, Marianne 74 8.03%
Write-In 0 0%

921Total Votes

STATE REP - DIST. 30
 (OF THE DEMOCRATIC PARTY)

Vote For 2

Write-In 2 100.00%

2Total Votes

STATE REP - DIST. 30
 (OF THE LIBERTARIAN PARTY)

Vote For 2

Write-In 0 0%

0Total Votes
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SECRETARY OF STATE
 (OF THE REPUBLICAN PARTY)

Vote For 1

Bolick, Shawnna 10,728 19.19%
Finchem, Mark 27,207 48.66%
Lane, Beau 10,505 18.79%
Ugenti-Rita, Michelle 7,333 13.11%
Write-In 144 0.26%

55,917Total Votes

SECRETARY OF STATE
 (OF THE DEMOCRATIC PARTY)

Vote For 1

Bolding, Reginald 11,478 53.75%
Fontes, Adrian 9,742 45.62%
Write-In 134 0.63%

21,354Total Votes

SECRETARY OF STATE
 (OF THE LIBERTARIAN PARTY)

Vote For 1

Write-In 115 100.00%

115Total Votes

ATTORNEY GENERAL
 (OF THE REPUBLICAN PARTY)

Vote For 1

Cooper, Lacy 4,229 7.37%
Glassman, Rodney 12,521 21.83%
Gould, Andrew 8,884 15.49%
Grove, Dawn 7,336 12.79%
Hamadeh, Abraham "Abe" 20,894 36.43%
Shedd, Tiffany 3,385 5.90%
Write-In 102 0.18%

57,351Total Votes

ATTORNEY GENERAL
 (OF THE DEMOCRATIC PARTY)

Vote For 1

Mayes, Kris 20,762 99.07%
Write-In 194 0.93%

20,956Total Votes

ATTORNEY GENERAL
 (OF THE LIBERTARIAN PARTY)

Vote For 1

Kielsky,Michael  (WI) 25 18.12%
Write-In 113 81.88%

138Total Votes
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STATE TREASURER
 (OF THE REPUBLICAN PARTY)

Vote For 1

Lettieri, Robert "Bob" 8,606 15.91%
Weninger, Jeff 12,491 23.09%
Yee, Kimberly 32,890 60.80%
Write-In 112 0.21%

54,099Total Votes

STATE TREASURER
 (OF THE DEMOCRATIC PARTY)

Vote For 1

Quezada, Martín 20,220 99.25%
Write-In 153 0.75%

20,373Total Votes

STATE TREASURER
 (OF THE LIBERTARIAN PARTY)

Vote For 1

Write-In 104 100.00%

104Total Votes

SUPERINTENDENT OF PUBLIC INSTRUCTION
 (OF THE REPUBLICAN PARTY)

Vote For 1

Horne, Tom 22,258 40.69%
Sapir, Shiry 20,547 37.56%
Udall, Michelle 11,657 21.31%
Asch, Tiffany  (WI) 3 0.01%
Woods, Kara  (WI) 43 0.08%
Write-In 194 0.35%

54,702Total Votes

SUPERINTENDENT OF PUBLIC INSTRUCTION
 (OF THE DEMOCRATIC PARTY)

Vote For 1

Hoffman, Kathy 20,820 99.25%
Write-In 157 0.75%

20,977Total Votes

SUPERINTENDENT OF PUBLIC INSTRUCTION
 (OF THE LIBERTARIAN PARTY)

Vote For 1

Reid-Shaver, Sheila  (WI) 27 20.61%
Write-In 104 79.39%

131Total Votes

STATE MINE INSPECTOR
 (OF THE REPUBLICAN PARTY)

Vote For 1

Marsh, Paul 47,342 99.62%
Write-In 182 0.38%

47,524Total Votes

STATE MINE INSPECTOR
 (OF THE DEMOCRATIC PARTY)

Vote For 1

Write-In 1,012 100.00%

1,012Total Votes
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STATE MINE INSPECTOR
 (OF THE LIBERTARIAN PARTY)

Vote For 1

Write-In 76 100.00%

76Total Votes

CORPORATION COMMISSIONER
 (OF THE REPUBLICAN PARTY)

Vote For 2

Myers, Nicholas "Nick" 27,607 33.27%
Owens, Kim 24,039 28.97%
Thompson, Kevin 30,974 37.33%
Write-In 355 0.43%

82,975Total Votes

CORPORATION COMMISSIONER
 (OF THE DEMOCRATIC PARTY)

Vote For 2

Kennedy, Sandra 19,051 51.52%
Kuby, Lauren 17,730 47.94%
Write-In 199 0.54%

36,980Total Votes

CORPORATION COMMISSIONER
 (OF THE LIBERTARIAN PARTY)

Vote For 2

Madden, Nathan Gage  (WI) 10 5.75%
Write-In 164 94.25%

174Total Votes

CLERK OF THE SUPERIOR COURT
 (OF THE REPUBLICAN PARTY)

Vote For 1

McQuality, Donna 44,784 99.61%
Write-In 176 0.39%

44,960Total Votes

CLERK OF THE SUPERIOR COURT
 (OF THE DEMOCRATIC PARTY)

Vote For 1

Write-In 441 100.00%

441Total Votes

CLERK OF THE SUPERIOR COURT
 (OF THE LIBERTARIAN PARTY)

Vote For 1

Write-In 41 100.00%

41Total Votes

JUSTICE OF THE PEACE: BAGDAD/YARNELL
 (OF THE REPUBLICAN PARTY)

Vote For 1

Dowling, Dennis 1,833 99.84%
Write-In 3 0.16%

1,836Total Votes
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JUSTICE OF THE PEACE: BAGDAD/YARNELL
 (OF THE DEMOCRATIC PARTY)

Vote For 1

Write-In 18 100.00%

18Total Votes

JUSTICE OF THE PEACE: BAGDAD/YARNELL
 (OF THE LIBERTARIAN PARTY)

Vote For 1

Write-In 1 100.00%

1Total Votes

CONSTABLE: BAGDAD/YARNELL
 (OF THE REPUBLICAN PARTY)

Vote For 1

Harris, Mike 963 53.83%
Risen, William "Bill" 821 45.89%
Write-In 5 0.28%

1,789Total Votes

CONSTABLE: BAGDAD/YARNELL
 (OF THE DEMOCRATIC PARTY)

Vote For 1

Write-In 19 100.00%

19Total Votes

CONSTABLE: BAGDAD/YARNELL
 (OF THE LIBERTARIAN PARTY)

Vote For 1

Write-In 1 100.00%

1Total Votes

JUSTICE OF THE PEACE: MAYER
 (OF THE REPUBLICAN PARTY)

Vote For 1

Cocchiola, Ed 2,447 43.96%
Richardson, Mark 3,098 55.65%
Write-In 22 0.40%

5,567Total Votes

JUSTICE OF THE PEACE: MAYER
 (OF THE DEMOCRATIC PARTY)

Vote For 1

Write-In 91 100.00%

91Total Votes

JUSTICE OF THE PEACE: MAYER
 (OF THE LIBERTARIAN PARTY)

Vote For 1

Write-In 5 100.00%

5Total Votes
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CONSTABLE: MAYER
 (OF THE REPUBLICAN PARTY)

Vote For 1

Oen, Donny 5,361 99.68%
Write-In 17 0.32%

5,378Total Votes

CONSTABLE: MAYER
 (OF THE DEMOCRATIC PARTY)

Vote For 1

Write-In 49 100.00%

49Total Votes

CONSTABLE: MAYER
 (OF THE LIBERTARIAN PARTY)

Vote For 1

Write-In 6 100.00%

6Total Votes

JUSTICE OF THE PEACE: PRESCOTT
 (OF THE REPUBLICAN PARTY)

Vote For 1

Carman, Andre 4,176 13.40%
Jolley, Andy 11,669 37.45%
Padilla, Mitch 15,265 48.99%
Write-In 52 0.17%

31,162Total Votes

JUSTICE OF THE PEACE: PRESCOTT
 (OF THE DEMOCRATIC PARTY)

Vote For 1

Write-In 404 100.00%

404Total Votes

JUSTICE OF THE PEACE: PRESCOTT
 (OF THE LIBERTARIAN PARTY)

Vote For 1

Write-In 38 100.00%

38Total Votes

CONSTABLE: PRESCOTT
 (OF THE REPUBLICAN PARTY)

Vote For 1

Williams, Ron 28,772 99.68%
Write-In 91 0.32%

28,863Total Votes

CONSTABLE: PRESCOTT
 (OF THE DEMOCRATIC PARTY)

Vote For 1

Write-In 217 100.00%

217Total Votes
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CONSTABLE: PRESCOTT
 (OF THE LIBERTARIAN PARTY)

Vote For 1

Write-In 34 100.00%

34Total Votes

JUSTICE OF THE PEACE: SELIGMAN
 (OF THE REPUBLICAN PARTY)

Vote For 1

Sarno, Dominick 496 98.61%
Write-In 7 1.39%

503Total Votes

JUSTICE OF THE PEACE: SELIGMAN
 (OF THE DEMOCRATIC PARTY)

Vote For 1

Write-In 12 100.00%

12Total Votes

JUSTICE OF THE PEACE: SELIGMAN
 (OF THE LIBERTARIAN PARTY)

Vote For 1

Write-In 0 0%

0Total Votes

CONSTABLE: SELIGMAN
 (OF THE REPUBLICAN PARTY)

Vote For 1

Alvarez, Luis 477 98.96%
Write-In 5 1.04%

482Total Votes

CONSTABLE: SELIGMAN
 (OF THE DEMOCRATIC PARTY)

Vote For 1

Write-In 7 100.00%

7Total Votes

CONSTABLE: SELIGMAN
 (OF THE LIBERTARIAN PARTY)

Vote For 1

Write-In 0 0%

0Total Votes

JUSTICE OF THE PEACE: VERDE VALLEY
 (OF THE REPUBLICAN PARTY)

Vote For 1

Gordon, David 9,224 99.51%
Write-In 45 0.49%

9,269Total Votes
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JUSTICE OF THE PEACE: VERDE VALLEY
 (OF THE DEMOCRATIC PARTY)

Vote For 1

Write-In 183 100.00%

183Total Votes

JUSTICE OF THE PEACE: VERDE VALLEY
 (OF THE LIBERTARIAN PARTY)

Vote For 1

Write-In 4 100.00%

4Total Votes

CONSTABLE: VERDE VALLEY
 (OF THE REPUBLICAN PARTY)

Vote For 1

Fanning, Jody 9,379 99.34%
Write-In 62 0.66%

9,441Total Votes

CONSTABLE: VERDE VALLEY
 (OF THE DEMOCRATIC PARTY)

Vote For 1

Write-In 158 100.00%

158Total Votes

CONSTABLE: VERDE VALLEY
 (OF THE LIBERTARIAN PARTY)

Vote For 1

Write-In 4 100.00%

4Total Votes

JUDGE OF SUPERIOR COURT - DIV. 1
 (OF THE REPUBLICAN PARTY)

Vote For 1

McGill, Michael 44,505 99.63%
Write-In 167 0.37%

44,672Total Votes

JUDGE OF SUPERIOR COURT - DIV. 1
 (OF THE DEMOCRATIC PARTY)

Vote For 1

Write-In 451 100.00%

451Total Votes

JUDGE OF SUPERIOR COURT - DIV. 1
 (OF THE LIBERTARIAN PARTY)

Vote For 1

Write-In 36 100.00%

36Total Votes
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JUDGE OF SUPERIOR COURT - DIV. 2
 (OF THE REPUBLICAN PARTY)

Vote For 1

Napper, John 44,274 99.61%
Write-In 173 0.39%

44,447Total Votes

JUDGE OF SUPERIOR COURT - DIV. 2
 (OF THE DEMOCRATIC PARTY)

Vote For 1

Write-In 425 100.00%

425Total Votes

JUDGE OF SUPERIOR COURT - DIV. 2
 (OF THE LIBERTARIAN PARTY)

Vote For 1

Write-In 37 100.00%

37Total Votes

JUDGE OF SUPERIOR COURT - DIV. 3
 (OF THE REPUBLICAN PARTY)

Vote For 1

Ainley, Tina 43,966 99.56%
Write-In 195 0.44%

44,161Total Votes

JUDGE OF SUPERIOR COURT - DIV. 3
 (OF THE DEMOCRATIC PARTY)

Vote For 1

Write-In 412 100.00%

412Total Votes

JUDGE OF SUPERIOR COURT - DIV. 3
 (OF THE LIBERTARIAN PARTY)

Vote For 1

Write-In 35 100.00%

35Total Votes

JUDGE OF SUPERIOR COURT - DIV. 5
 (OF THE REPUBLICAN PARTY)

Vote For 1

Hancock, Celé 43,621 99.50%
Write-In 220 0.50%

43,841Total Votes

JUDGE OF SUPERIOR COURT - DIV. 5
 (OF THE DEMOCRATIC PARTY)

Vote For 1

Write-In 400 100.00%

400Total Votes
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JUDGE OF SUPERIOR COURT - DIV. 5
 (OF THE LIBERTARIAN PARTY)

Vote For 1

Write-In 35 100.00%

35Total Votes

JUDGE OF SUPERIOR COURT - DIV. 6
 (OF THE REPUBLICAN PARTY)

Vote For 1

Young, Anna 43,821 99.61%
Write-In 172 0.39%

43,993Total Votes

JUDGE OF SUPERIOR COURT - DIV. 6
 (OF THE DEMOCRATIC PARTY)

Vote For 1

Write-In 400 100.00%

400Total Votes

JUDGE OF SUPERIOR COURT - DIV. 6
 (OF THE LIBERTARIAN PARTY)

Vote For 1

Write-In 37 100.00%

37Total Votes

CHINO VALLEY MAYOR (2-YEAR TERM)

Vote For 1

Campbell, Bob  (NP) 1,634 43.88%
Miller, Jack  (NP) 2,076 55.75%
Write-In 14 0.38%

3,724Total Votes

CHINO VALLEY COUNCIL MEMBER (4-YEAR TERM)

Vote For 3

Garden IV, John  (NP) 1,459 18.03%
McCafferty, John  (NP) 2,250 27.80%
Phillips, Sherri  (NP) 2,007 24.80%
Schacherer, Robert  (NP) 1,909 23.59%
Switzer, Robert  (WI) 430 5.31%
Write-In 39 0.48%

8,094Total Votes

CLARKDALE COUNCIL MEMBER (4-YEAR TERM)

Vote For 2

O'Neill, Alicia "Lisa"  (NP) 976 51.53%
Jones, Laura F  (NP) 899 47.47%
Write-In 19 1.00%

1,894Total Votes
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COTTONWOOD COUNCIL MEMBER (4-YEAR TERM)

Vote For 3

DuVernay, Lisa  (NP) 2,001 46.17%
Wilden, Debbie  (NP) 2,134 49.24%
DeWillis, Stephen  (WI) 147 3.39%
Write-In 52 1.20%

4,334Total Votes

CAMP VERDE MAYOR (2-YEAR TERM)

Vote For 1

Shipley, Reason  (NP) 757 25.45%
Jenkins, Dee  (NP) 2,201 74.01%
Write-In 16 0.54%

2,974Total Votes

CAMP VERDE COUNCIL MEMBER (4-YEAR TERM)

Vote For 3

Moore, Marie  (NP) 2,088 28.46%
Whatley, Robin  (NP) 1,694 23.09%
Foreman, Robert  (NP) 1,606 21.89%
Escoffier, Wendy  (NP) 1,921 26.19%
Write-In 27 0.37%

7,336Total Votes

DEWEY-HUMBOLDT MAYOR (2-YEAR TERM)

Vote For 1

Hughes, John  (NP) 1,123 94.69%
Write-In 63 5.31%

1,186Total Votes

DEWEY-HUMBOLDT COUNCIL MEMBER (4-YEAR TERM)

Vote For 3

Hambrick, Victor  (NP) 525 17.45%
McBrady, Mark  (NP) 692 23.00%
Nolan, Terry  (NP) 646 21.47%
Rogers, Denise  (NP) 610 20.27%
Siereveld, Jeff  (NP) 488 16.22%
Write-In 48 1.60%

3,009Total Votes

JEROME COUNCIL MEMBER (2-YEAR TERM)

Vote For 5

Barber, Christina "Alex"  (NP) 132 18.44%
Dillenberg, Jack  (NP) 114 15.92%
Gregory, Susan  (NP) 28 3.91%
Harvey, Sage  (NP) 102 14.25%
Moore, Jane  (NP) 131 18.30%
Romberger, Charles  (NP) 44 6.15%
Schutz, Steven  (NP) 21 2.93%
Sheffield, Sonia  (NP) 96 13.41%
Lazaro, Joe  (WI) 47 6.56%
Write-In 1 0.14%

716Total Votes

PRESCOTT VALLEY MAYOR (4-YEAR TERM)

Vote For 1

Palguta, Kell  (NP) 11,802 97.20%
Write-In 340 2.80%

12,142Total Votes
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PRESCOTT VALLEY COUNCIL MEMBER (4-YEAR TERM)

Vote For 2

Greer, Michael  (NP) 10,003 47.38%
Schumacher, Kendall  (NP) 10,447 49.49%
Leyva, Lucy  (WI) 534 2.53%
Write-In 127 0.60%

21,111Total Votes

SEDONA MAYOR (2-YEAR TERM)

Vote For 1

Gehlbach, Kurt  (NP) 424 14.00%
Moriarty, Sandra J "Sandy"  (NP) 609 20.11%
Armstrong, Samaire  (NP) 975 32.19%
Jablow, Scott  (NP) 1,018 33.61%
Write-In 3 0.10%

3,029Total Votes

SEDONA COUNCIL MEMBER (4-YEAR TERM)

Vote For 3

Moffatt, Scott  (NP) 916 11.97%
Fultz, Brian  (NP) 1,432 18.71%
Strait, Jennifer J  (NP) 1,151 15.04%
Dunn, Melissa  (NP) 1,373 17.94%
Furman, Pete  (NP) 1,587 20.74%
Thompson, Jon "JT"  (NP) 1,166 15.24%
Write-In 27 0.35%

7,652Total Votes

WICKENBURG COUNCIL MEMBER (4-YEAR TERM)

Vote For 3

Clark, Shawn  (NP) 303 16.33%
Oliver, Nash  (NP) 259 13.96%
Jones, Brian  (NP) 435 23.45%
Rubash, Arthur "Art"  (NP) 282 15.20%
Dufault, Cory  (NP) 158 8.52%
Bedoian, Kristy  (NP) 416 22.43%
Write-In 2 0.11%

1,855Total Votes

PROP 458

YES 1,849 64.52%
NO 1,017 35.48%

2,866Total Votes

QUESTION - CHINO VALLEY

YES 2,578 70.42%
NO 1,083 29.58%

3,661Total Votes


